Large

A w N

134
164
153
136
178
155
116
104
120
107
112
171
102
158
157
139
118
129
113
128
176
133
130
103
110
172
160
142
101
108
111
117
121
124
126
127
131

Ginger
Pi

Chet
Liadrin
Ripp
Shiner
Gus
Sylvie
Igo
Breeze
Luke
Tiva
Trapper
Onyx
Ricky Bobby
Toad
Nachos
Murphy
Aubrey
Lucy
Kink
Michaela
Sierra
Molly
Romeo
Gabby
Elsa
Ava

Lily
Cody
Scout
Flame
Buckeye
Crowe
Murphy
Chief
Ember

Rat Hurdles 2

Judge: Virginia Huxley

Mixed Breed
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Collie, Rough
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
German Shorthaired Pointer
Standard Schnauzer
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Irish Terrier
Weimaraner
Australian Shepherd
Mixed Breed

Mixed Breed
Siberian Husky
Belgian Tervuren
Samoyed

Collie, Rough
Labrador Retriever
Samoyed

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
German Shorthaired Pointer
Border Collie
Weimaraner
Weimaraner
Belgian Tervuren

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Falil

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

0:05.73
0:06.16
0:07.23
0:07.36
0:07.95
0:08.45
0:08.56
0:09.32
0:09.52
0:09.77
0:12.10
0:12.14
0:12.76
0:13.05
0:13.76
0:14.46
0:14.88
0:16.05
0:16.18
0:16.32
0:17.13
0:17.41
0:19.86
0:21.92
0:21.97
0:29.18
0:37.41
0:50.73



Medium

A WN

132
135
138
140
143
146
149
159
163
165
106
119
137
168
173
174

217
206
232
203
233
221
226
205
212
241
216
201
215
209
227
229
320
240
204
211

Scandal
Creek
Kozi
Scarlet
Henley
Magic
Buzz
Stella
Brenna
Bren
Destiny
Echo
Zydeco
Zing
Phoenix
Becky

Squid
Izzy

Han
Wixer
Levi
Freyja
Dannye
Flea
Ruckus
BonnieBlu
Dyson
Gus
Skuggi
Moo Moo
Rylee
Candy
Chloe
Checkers
Wicked
Mush

Rat Hurdles 2

Judge: Virginia Huxley

Border Collie

German Wirehaired Pointer
Vizsla

Weimaraner

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Bearded Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Malinois

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature American Shepherd
Mixed Breed

Miniature Schnauzer
Norrbottenspets

Standard Schnauzer
American Staffordshire Terrier
All American Dog

Welsh Terrier

Border Terrier

Standard Schnauzer
Icelandic Sheepdog

Bull Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret
Australian Shepherd

Mixed Breed

Mixed Breed

Poodle, Miniature
Norrbottenspets

Fail
Falil
Fail
Falil
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

0:06.39
0:07.66
0:08.56
0:10.19
0:11.68
0:11.85
0:12.12
0:12.62
0:12.97
0:14.85
0:16.23
0:17.25
0:17.82
0:17.84
0:19.37
0:19.38
0:25.38
0:25.83
0:26.57
0:35.20



210
213
218
224
228
230
238
239
243
219

315
302
303
321
301
308
316
322
313
305
326
323
304
311
329
307
309

Motzie
Ollie
Bodie
Gizmo
Sarah
Ace
Jet
Hairy
Zen
Billie

Dudley
Hanna
Streak
Heidi
Dot
Skye
Phoebe
Lola
Harry
Gromit
Luna
Missy
Abbie
Taco
Callie
Tori
Roxie

Rat Hurdles 2

Judge: Virginia Huxley

Standard Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Kooikerhondje

Papillon

Mixed Breed

Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Parson Russell Terrier
Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret

Jack Russell Terrier
Jack Russell Terrier
Rat Terrier

Schipperke

Parson Russell Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Lakeland Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Swedish Vallhund
Miniature Pinscher
Russell Terrier
Dachshund

Chihuahua

Dachshund

Miniature Pinscher
Dachshund

Pass
Falil
Fail
Falil
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
ABS

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Falil
Fail
ABS
ABS

0:36.18

0:08.71
0:10.02
0:10.14
0:10.15
0:11.75
0:11.93
0:12.16
0:12.54
0:13.26
0:16.93
0:20.53
0:53.82



